
$3,600 - 893 St. John Circle, Concord
MLS® #41094392

$3,600
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,432 sqft
Residential Lease on 0 Acres

CONCORD, Concord, 

Coming June 1st.  Beautiful home on quiet
street & neighborhood.  4 BR 2 BA well
maintained home with spacious yard.   
Looking for long term tenant, 1 year lease to
start.  Minimum requirements: credit score 700
or higher and income 3 times rent.  Tenant
must have renters insurance.  Landlord pays
for landscaper.  Tenant pays for all other
utilities and services.  Viewing by
appointments only.  Please do not disturb
occupants.

Built in 1971

Essential Information

MLS® # 41094392

Price $3,600

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,432

Acres 0.14

Year Built 1971

Type Residential Lease

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Ranch

Status Closed

Listing Agent Lito Calimlim

Listing Office Town & Country Realty

Community Information



Address 893 St. John Circle

Subdivision CONCORD

City Concord

County Contra Costa

Zip Code 94518

Amenities

Utilities Gardener

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Garage

# of Garages 2

Garages Garage

Exterior

Roof Tile

Interior

Interior Tile, Wood

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central Air

Fireplaces None

Stories One

Additional Information

Date Listed April 22nd, 2025

Days on Market 44

Short Sale N

RE / Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 14th, 2025 at 4:50pm PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.


